Suniti P Talwalk

SPICE JET LIMITED

CIN. L5199DL 1384PLC288239

cin. L3199DL 1384PLC288239

cin. L3199DL 1384PLC288239

CIN. L5199DL 1384PLC288239

CIN. L5199DL 1384PLC388239

CIN. L5199D

Registered Holders Hereof has applied to the Company for the issue Quiplicate Share certificates. Its control of the Company for the issue Quiplicate Share certificates No. In the Company for the issue Quiplicate Share Certificate No. In the Company for the Company of the

3

PRIME FOCUS

PRIME FOCUS LIMITED

PRIME FOUND LIMITED

Corporate Senting Manufer (RN): 125 (10084 HINTED)

Corporate Senting Manufer (RN): 125 (10084 HINTED)

Registered Office: Prime Focus brown, Qr. (B Bank, Living Book, Manufer (RN): 125 (10084 HINTED)

Registered Office: Prime Focus brown, Qr. (B Bank, Living Book, Wester, Royal and Living Book, Wester, Royal and Living Book, Wester, Royal and Living Book, Royal and Living Book, Royal and Living Book, Royal and Living Book, Royal and Royal a

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARES

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARES
LEARSEN & TOUBROLTD.
Registered Office: L&T House, N.M Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-1,
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificates for LARSEN &
TOUBROLTD.
Solitative No. (1-), 5708585-577087054 Under the Folio
stainctive No. (1-), 5708585-577087054 Under the Folio
name(s) of Usha Khosia, Deepak Khosia & Shano Khosia has Iwave been lost I-missial of the undersigned has I have applied to
the company to issue Duplicate Certificates for the said Shares.
Any Person who has any claim is nespect of the said shares
should be the said of the said Shares.
Any Person who has any claim is nespect of the said shares
should be the said of the said shares
should be said the said shares
shares should be said the said shares
shares shares
shares shares
shares shares
shares shares
shares shares
shares shares
shares
shares shares
shares
shares shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
shares
sha



Victimenia (reper family)
Pen Bannet
"Unity House", Near Unique Bazar, Pen Khopoli Road, Pen, Dist Raigad 402107
Ref: PEN/ADV/2025-2026/
By Courier/Registered Post A/D
Date: 05.06.202

Nehrulal Ramchhabilal Nisad t No-004 D Wing "United Galaxy, Pen-West CHS" Ground Floor at R uka Pen, Dist. Raigad 402107 Sir, NOTICE U/S 13/2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANC ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002 At the request made by you, the Bank has granted to you various credit facilities aggregated.

e bank has granted to you various credit facilities aggregating 100/-. We give hereunder details of various credit facilities ding dues thereunder as on the date of this notice:

Sr. No	Nature Of Facility	Sanctioned Amount	Outstanding Dues	Total dues
3	Star Home loan 121375510000002	Rs. 17,50,000/-	Rs. 14,58,883,87+ Rs. 14,812.23 (Uncharged Interest from 30.04.2025 to 05.06.2025)	Rs.14,73,696.1/-

Interest of the said power, against of the said power, against your origination seeks and said to the said power of the balance amount due along at minimized process. For excessing the balance amount due along at minimized power or the sold of the abstracted Act, after receipt this order, you are asstanced from transferring or creating any encombrances or belowed belowed several season whether to you will be alone, below, and, first configuration of the sold of the sold

duly authorized officer of the Bank to issue this notice and exercise is 13 of a foresaid Act.

I this notice is addressed to you without prejudice to any other. Act to the Bank.

and expenses due and accruing thereon. The details of various credit facilities granted by the Bank and the amounts outstanding dues thereunder as on the date of notice are as under:				
Sr. No	Nature Of Facility	Sanctioned Amount	Outstanding Dues	Total dues
1	Star Home loan 121375510000002	Rs. 17,50,000/-	Rs. 14,58,883,87+ Rs. 14,812.23 (Uncharged Interest from 30.04.2025 to 05.06,2025)	Rs.14,73,696.1/-

Yours faithfully, Sdi-NAME: Shiba Shankar Behera DESIGNATION: Chief Manager AUTHORISED OFFICER

The company of a managinemetors com in Form ISR-1, territoria bridge plant in industrial and make an requested to register (up in the relevant Depository Participantis). case of queries/principantis com under help section or my contact: me and Designation. Mr. Raiebo Dialv. (popy Managine me and Designation. Mr. Raiebo Dialv. (popy Managine dress: Central Depository Services (India) Limited, Manafron Future, Al-al III. In Beldies described from the Central Participant of the Central Participant o

HDFC Bank Ltd. r. Tel: 0771-4243149/240

HDFC BANK
Branch: Alaska Tower , Lodhip.
CIN L65920MH199

DEMAND NOTICE

Intercements Paul Anal. 2002.

The comment of the Authorised Officer of HDFC Bank Limited (restaining HDFC Limited having amalginated with HDFC Bank Limited by virtua of a Schemistary and proposed by the hold No. Hamilton and Control and the HDFC Bank Limited by virtua of a Schemistary and Schemister and Paul Analysis of Paul Analysis of the Control Analysis of th

Sr. No.			Date of Demand Notice	Description of Secured Asset(s) / Immovable Property (ies)	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	
	Mrs. Shrivastava Vanita, Plot-No04, Unit-Block-14, Jawahar Nagar Housing Yojana Bhilai, Nagar Nigam Bhilai, Durg, Chh. 490023. Mrs. Shrivastava Vanita, 103 B Wing, Blue Elegance, Sunder Nagar, Malad -Mumbai, West -	as on	24-Jun- 2025	All that Piece and Parcel of Freehold Residential House Admeasuring- 135 Sq. Mtr, Plot-No04, Unit-Block-14,	
	Maharashtra, 40064. Mrs. Shrivastava Vanita, JSW Foundation, Pedder Road, 5 A, Jinadal Mansion, Dr. G. Deshmukh Marg, F. Deshmukh Marg, Mumbai Maharashtra 400026. Mrs. Shrivastav Asha, 509, Isoon Valika, Rainandagon - Chhattisoarh, 491441,	Pedder Road, Dr	. Gopalrac	and Dist-Durg, Chhattisgarh,	
	Mrs. Shrivastav Asha, Plot-No04, Unit-Block-14, Jawahar Nagar Housing Yojana Bhilai, Nagar Nigam Bhil		0023.	Bounded By- (As Per Sale Deed) North-Plot No. 8 and Part of Plot No.	

while Nagar Housing Young Shink, Nagar Ngam Shink, Dun, Chh. 490021.

In the No. Oil Unit Blood, I alwards again Housing Young Shink, Nagar Ngam Shink, Dun, Chh. 490021.

In the No. Oil Unit Blood, I alwards Nagar Ngam Shink, Dun, Chh. 490021.

In the No. Oil Unit Blood, I alwards Nagar Ngam Chhail (Shink) (S For HDFC Bank Limite Sd/-Authorised Officer

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400020

वैक आँक इंडिया Bank of India BOI

PEN BRANCH
"Unity House", Near Unique Bazar, Pen Khopoli Road, Pen, Dist Raigad 402107
f No: PEN/ADV/2025-26/
Date: 26/06/20

Al Flas No 205, Bug no 01, 209 FNN, washington 421605 Vilage, Travalida Flat Kalyan Distribane, Mahariakstra 421605 2. Mrs. Sujata Vijay Yadav (Co-Borrower) At Flat No 205, Bidg No 01, 2nd Floor, Abbrisher, Recilioney, Savariar Nagar Road, Manda Village, Titwala(E) Tal Kalyan Dist Thane, Maharahstra 421605

Sr. No	Nature Of Facility	Sanctioned Amount	Outstanding Dues	Total dues
1	Star Home Loan 121375110000231	Rs.34,40,000/-	Rs.34.24,646 + Rs.27943.69 (Uncharged Interest from 20.05.2025 to 26.06.2025)	Rs. 34,52,589.69/

the reasons stated above, we hereby give you notice under Section 13(2) of the noted Act and call upon you to discharge in full your labilities by paying to 1 in order Act and call upon you to discharge in full your labilities by paying to 1 sum of Rs. 34,5259.999. (contractable dues up to the date of notice) with further statement (2) for 50 %s, a. compounded with monthly rests from 27-08-2025, and charges and expenses incurred by the Bank, Ill processment by you within a notice. of 60 days from the case or one house, hours and to present settled with the Steet confidence of the C

NAME: Shiba Shankar Behera DESIGNATION: Chief Manager AUTHORISED OFFICER

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank CANARA BANK, ULHASNAGAR 3 (0213) BR

REF. CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/201/2025598

MIX DIRECT HOMER CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/201/2025598

DOTUTION/BRIDICY11-2/201/2025598

COTUTION/BRIDICY11-2/201/2025598

SUBJECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/201/202598

SUBJECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/201/202598

SUBJECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/202598

SUBJECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/202598

SUBJECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/202598

MIX DIRECT LINE CRISISS/BRIDICY11-2/202598

MIX D

The MED DINESS INSURABANE (prevalent referred to an THE DORFOVER') have availed confident facility and instruction of an insurance of an insurance of the security will be activated to a final text of the security. While severity the section of the security will be activated facilities, on, on the expressly understand the topogy to be our recording to the final prevalent of the security of the se

Bank of India. The secured resolution to trough this notice before to your attention of that the borne the label and neglicitate in region the sea of sease distancing labellities and have hereby demand you writer from the label and regional to region the sease of sease of

specimens were warm work our arrangement with the destination place little provide gendlerful and believe from the control of the control of

nonrease and payament you. The symmous preputition to any other rights available to the secured consider funder the Act and/or any other law in force.
Please comply with the demand under this notice and avoid all unpleasantness. In case of no-compliance, further needful action will be resorted to, holding you liable for all costs and

Thanking You, Yours Fathfully,

NO.	LOAN A/C. NUMBER	NATURE OF LOAN/LIMIT	DATE OF SANCTION	AMOUNT
1	160001825224	HOUSING FINANCE	07.09.2023	Rs.12,50,000/-
2	164003798958	HOME LOAN SECURE	20.09.2023	Rs.43,516/-
TOTAL				Rs. 12,93,516 /-

[DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS]				
L. NO.	MOVABLE/IMMOVABLE	NAME OF THE TITLE HOLDER		
1	Flat No.03, Ground Floor ,in "D"wing, Area Adm. 25.59 Sq. Mtrs (Rera Carpet Area). In The Building Krown As 'Dafodi' ;in The Project Known As "Green Park", sibusted At. Algaon, Taluka: SurveyNo.61& SurveyNo.622.			

10.62/2	a contract of the contract of
	SCHEDULE C

[DETAILS OF LIABILITY AS ON DATE]							
SL NO.	LOAN A/C. NUMBER	NATURE OF LOAN/LIMIT	LIABILITY WITH INTEREST AS ON DATE	RATE OF INTEREST			
1	160001825224	HOUSING FINANCE	Rs. 9,76,372.86	11.25 %	Ī		
2	164003798958	HOME LOAN SECURE	Rs.42,550.11	10.35%	1		

NOTICE
HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED
Regd. Off.: Unilever House, B. D. Sawant Marg
Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099
given that the certificate for the undergone that

the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this case, either company it proceed to issue deplicate certificate without unterlier intension.

Name of the holders/joint Folio No. (No. of states Certificate Distinctive No. (Red. 1-F.V.)

Pardullandrarda A Talwalkar

HLL1651107 1505 Equity 5086112 75703411
Samis Talwalkar

HLL1651107 1606 Reg. 1-F.V.

Rev. 1-F.V.

Rev. 1-F.V.

CFM ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
Registered Office: Block No. A1003. West Gale. Note: YMCA
CLu.S. No. BISTYL, So. I Ayriavay, Makens, Almendatus G.
junct - 300501 Corporato Office: 1st foor, Walsefeld House.
Sport Road, Slades Estate, Manufa-a00601
Corporato Office: Corporato Office: 1st foor, Walsefeld House.
Corporato Office: 1st foor, Walsefeld House. thoughtful regeneration CIN: U67100GJ2015PTC083

COUNTED 200 - 40

turnluse, figures and fittings.

SECURED DEST: R. 1,87,82,769.42 (Rupees One Crore Eighty-Seven Labh Skity-Twe
Thousand Seven Hundred Skity-Nine and Paise Forty-Tino only) as or
3066/2025 and further interest and other costs thereon.

RESERVE PRICE LOT No. 1-Rs. 2,40,000-

ICOT No. 18. 22, 40,5000:
(Hopes Twenth-True Laifr Tody; Thousand Craiy)
LOT No. 18. 27, 20,5000: (Hopes Twenth-Tw

TION TIME:
LAST DATE AND
On or before 4.00 p.m. on 28/07/2025.
TIME FOR BID

E-Auction/Bidding through website (https://v 29/07/2025 from 11.00 am to 12:00 pm.

JUCTION

New Yorks (Team Transport Control of the Standy S



nationing states in intermination of most, prejectal mode and for statem on the gestered their email addresses, is provided in the Notice. The de-available on the website of the Company. Beard of Direction of the Company has appointed Mr. Alwyn D'Souza or failing him Mr. Lay D'Souza (FCS No. 3059) of Mis. Alwyn Juse Company Secretaries as the Sorutinizer for conducting the process of and e-vologicating the AGM in a fair and transpersent manner.

case of any queries/issues/grievance connected with attending AGM & e-vol ase contact: Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Sr. Manager, NSDL at 022 4886 7000 or send

For Unichem Laboratories Limite
Sd.
Pradeep Bhanda
Pradeep Bhanda
Head-Legal & Company Secretar















